
Date Time AS/Elem/HS Season/Feast/Solemnity/Occasion Lect # Choir Servers Arranged By

Mon, August 29 8:30am AS Mass Beheading of John the Baptist - Memorial 431/634 Schola HS Student Council - A Lux/A Docter

Fri, September 9 10:10am AS Mass 23rd Wk of Ordinary Time/Peter Claver - Memorial 441 Schola HS Elem

Wed, September 14 10:10am AS Mass Triumph of the Cross - Feast 638 Schola HS Gr. 12 Theo

Tues, September 20

Fri, September 23 10:10am AS Mass 25th Wk Ordinary Time / Pio of PietTheocina 453 Combined Elem Elem

Fri, September 30 10:10am  AS Mass 26th Wk of Ordinary Tim Jerome - Memorial 459 Schola HS Gr. 10 Theo

Tues, October 4 10:10am AS Mass Francis - Memorial 462 Combined Elem Elem

Fri, October 7 12:45pm Seniors - Jirak / 3rd Gr - Sanow

Wed, October 12 10:10am AS Mass Ordinary Time of the 28th Week 469 Combined HS
Elem

HS

Mon, October 17 10:10am AS Mass              Ignatius of Antioch - Memorial 473 Schola HS Gr. 9 Theo

Fri, October 28 10:10am AS Mass Simon and Jude - Feast 666 Elementary Elem
Elem

HS

Tues, November 1 8:30am AS Mass Solemnity of All Saints 667 Schola HS   Parish - Connolly/Jirak

Wed, November 2 10:10am AS Mass All Souls -Memorial 668 Combined Elem
Elem

HS

Wed, November 9 10:10am AS Mass Dedication of the Lateran Basilica -FEAST 671 Schola HS Gr. 11 Theo

Tues, November 15 10:10am AS Mass Ordinary Time 498 Elementary Elem Elem

Mon, November 21 10:10am AS Mass Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary - Memorial 503 Schola HS Gr. 8 Theo

Wed, November 30 10:10am AS Mass Advent      Andrew, Apostle - Feast 684 Combined HS Gr. 7 Theo

Thurs, December 8 8:30am Holy Day Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception 689 Schola HS   Parish - Connolly/Jirak

Mon, December 12 10:10am AS Mass Advent  Our Lady of Guadalupe - Feast 690a Combined Elem Elem

Tues, December 13

Thurs, December 22 10:10am AS Mass 4th Week of Advent 198 Schola HS Gr. 12 Theo

Wed, January 4 10:10am AS Mass
Elizabeth Ann Seton 

Memorial Christmas weekday
207 Combined HS

Elem

HS

Wed, January 11 10:10am AS Mass Ordinary Time 307 Elementary Elem Elem

Tues, January 17 10:10am AS Mass Ordinary Time - Anthony, Abbot 312 Combined Elem
Elem

HS

Mon, January 23 10:10am AS Mass Conversion of Paul, Apostle 317 Schola HS Gr. 11 Theo

Tues, January 31 10:15am AS Mass - CSW John Bosco - Memorial 324 Combined HS
Elem

HS

Wed, February 3

Mon, February 6 10:10am AS Mass Paul Miki, Japanese Martyrs - Memorial 329 Combined Elem Elem

Wed, February 15 10:10am AS Mass 6th Week of Ordinary Time 337 Schola HS Gr. 10 Theo

Wed, February 22 10:10am AS Mass Chair of St. Peter - Feast 535 Schola HS Gr. 9 Theo

Wed, March 1 8:30am AS Mass Ash Wednesday 219 Schola HS   Parish - Connolly/Jirak

Fri, March 3 2:30pm AS Stations Stations and Benediction Schola JH Gr. 8 Theo

Fri, March 10 10:10am AS Mass 1st Week of Lent 228 Combined HS Gr. 8 Theo

Tues, March 14

Fri, March 17 10:10am AS Mass Lent - Patrick, Bishop - Memorial - Week 2 234 Elementary Elem Elem

Fri, March 17 12:30pm AS Stations Stations and Benediction Schola Elem Elem

Mon, March 20 10:10am AS Mass 
Joseph, Husband of  Blessed Virgin Mary

Solemnity - Week 3
543 Schola HS Gr.  7 Theo

Fri, March 31 10:10am AS Mass 4th Week of Lent 248 Combined Elem Elem

Fri, March 31 2:30pm AS Stations Stations and Benediction Schola HS Gr . 12 

Tues, Apri 4 10:10am AS Mass Week 5 252 Combined HS
Elem

HS

Wed, April 12 10:10am AS Mass Holy Week 259 Schola HS Gr. 12 Theo

Wed, April 12 12:30pm AS Stations Stations and Benediction Combined Elem Elem

Fri, April 21 10:10am AS Mass Octave of Easter 265 Combined HS
Elem

HS

Fri, April 28 10:10am AS Mass
2nd Week of Easter;

Memorial of St. Louis de Montfort
271 Combined HS

Elem

HS

Fri, May 5 10:10am AS Mass 3rd Week of  Easter 277 Elementary Elem Elem

Friday, May 12 8:30am

AS Mass 

Grandparents/  

May Crowning

4th Week of Easter 283 Combined HS

Elem

HS

Tues, May 16

Wed, May 17 10:10am HS Mass 5th Week of Easter 287 Schola HS Gr. 10 Theo

Fri, May 19 8:30am Elem Mass 5th Week of Easter 289 Elementary Elem Elem

Thurs, May 25 8:30am AS Mass
6th Week of Easter

Gregory VII, Pope - Memorial
294 Combined HS

Elem

HS

8:15am-12:00pm AS Confessions

8:15am-12:00pm AS Confessions

St. Mary's School Mass Schedule 2016-2017

AS Rosary Marathon - Auditorium 

8:15am-12:00pm AS Confessions

8:15am-12:00pm AS Confessions

10:15am-noon - Throat Blessing


